
Date Time Location Contact/RSVP with:
Nathan Anderson

nathan.anderson@okstate.edu
405-747-8320

Kyle Worthington
kyle.worthington@okstate.edu

405-262-0155
Nathan Anderson

nathan.anderson@okstate.edu
405-747-8320
Timothy Bailey

timothy.bailey@okstate.edu
580-227-3786
Cody Linker

cody.linker@okstate.edu
405-258-0560

Dan Cook
dan.cook@okstate.edu

580-497-3339
Dana Bay

dana.bayk@okstate.edu
580-254-3391

Jay Coff
jay.goff@ok.usda.gov
918-287-3570, ext 2

Joy Rhodes
joy.rhodes@okstate.edu

580-623-5195
Gina Stacy

regina.stacy@okstate.edu
918-686-7200

Kassie Junghanns
kassie.junghanns@okstate.edu

580-395-2134
David Sorrell

david.sorrell@okstate.edu
580-795-3563

Rick Nelson
rick.nelson@okstate.edu

580-237-1228
Gage Milliman

gage.milllimna@okstate.edu
918-534-2216

February 11, 2015 9-12pm, 1-4pm, 6-9pm Stillwater, Okla. 

February 23, 2015 9-3pm
Marshall Co. OSU Extension,                                             

Madill, Okla.

February 19, 2015 10-12pm, 1-4pm
Osage Cove Fire Dept.,                                             

Ponca City, Okla.

February 13, 2015 9:30-12pm, 1-4pm
Major County Fairgrounds,                                             

Fairview, Okla.

February 19, 2015 10-12pm, 1-4pm
Woodward High Plains Tech,                                             

Woodward, Okla.

February 23, 2015

February 24, 2015 Bartlesville, Okla.9-12pm, 1-4pm

February 24, 2015
Garfield Co. OSU Extension,                                             

Enid, Okla.
9-12pm, 1-4pm

February 23, 2015 Medford, Okla.9-12pm, 1-4pm

Muskogee, Okla.9-12pm

February 13, 2015 TBD - Lincoln County9-12pm, 1-4pm

February 13, 2015
Roger Mills Co. Ag Pavilion,                                             

Cheyenne, Okla.
9-12pm

February 20, 2015 9-12pm, 1-4 pm
Blaine County Fairgrounds,                                

Watonga, Okla.

February 11, 2015
Canadian County Fairgrounds,                                             

El Reno, Okla.
9-12pm 

February 11, 2015 Stillwater, Okla. 9-12pm, 1-4pm, 6-9pm

2014 Farm Bill Information Meetings

Oklahoma State University Computer Labs

 

* Labs are to assist producers with OSU/KS Decision Tool
* Dates/times/locations subject to change so please contact the county extension educator in advance.
* This list will be updated as plans are finalized and additional dates/locations may be added
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Janlyn Hannah
janlyn.hannah@ok.usda.gov

580-353-1564 ext. 2
Glenn Detweiler

glenn.detweiler@okstate.edu
580-832-3356
Corbin Dewitt

corbin.dewitt@okstate.edu
580-362-3194

Nathan Anderson
nathan.anderson@okstate.edu

405-747-8320
Travis Tacker

travis.tacker@okstate.edu
580-726-5643

Chad Webb
chad.webb@okstate.edu

580-336-4621
Zack Meyer

zack.meyer@okstate.edu
405-375-3822

March 12, 2015
Kingfisher Co. Fairgounds, 

Kingfisher, Okla. 
9-12pm, 1-4pm

February 26, 2015 Hobart, Okla.9-12pm, 1-4pm

March 5, 2015 6:30pm Perry, Okla. 

February 26, 2015 Stillwater, Okla. 9-12pm, 1-4pm

Cameron University,                                             
Lawton, Okla.

February 25, 2015 Cordell, Okla.9-12pm, 1-4pm

February 24, 2015 9 am, 12 pm, 2 pm

February 26, 2015 3-7pm
Pioneer Tech,                                             

Ponca City, Okla.
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